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General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol REPL

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE3647201019

Name of the company

RUDRABHISHEK ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuia esiNo Group sharcholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes Yes Yes No
4 thther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
c ¢ ¢ No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archo ;Ilg 4527001 | of securities (IX)
Category ategory o Nos. O paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares . .
shareholder [ shareholders . . ’ 7 (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ Total as a
(1) (1) : SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) [ (V)+ (VD) 2% of (A+BC2) Class eg: | Class % of
held (V) X eg'y Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 8 11903650 11903650 68.64 11903650 11903650 | 68.64
Group
(B) Public 12116 5438850 5438850 31.36 5438850 5438850 |31.36
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(€2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 12124 17342500 17342500 100 17342500 17342500 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Sharcholding Number of
;asa% Number of Shares
No. Of assuming full i pledged or izati
No. Of Shares g : Locked in shares | "y "o o Sub-categorization of shares
Shares No. of Underlying conversion ol | (XII) encumbered | Number of
Catego Shares convertible
gory Underlying . Outstanding L (X111) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as :
Outstanding . convertible held in
1) shareholder . Outstanding . a percentage A A -
convertible securities . sa Sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants of diluted % of % of
securities . and No. Of . form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
x) (Xi) Warrants share capital) total | No. | total
. (XD=(VID)+ |No. (a) category | category | category
(Xi) (a) Shares | (a) | Shares . -
(X) As a % of held held @ (i) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f} 520000 520000 67.95 11895250 | 99.93 11903650
romoter
Group
(B) Public 420000 420000 32.05 125000 |2.3 5438850 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 940000 940000 100 12020250 | 69.31 17342500 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Na(;'doj fully Partly No. Of shares Z;;é;ﬁ; d % of total no. of
Category & Name of | . . paid up paid-up | underlying T shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity X 7 (VII) = % of
the Shareholders () equity Depository as per SCRR, a0
(I11) shares held . AV)+(V)+ Total
(IV) shares Receipts (VI) R 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class g
held (V) %of (A+B+C2) | 55| Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@)) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu o 10543650 10543650 | 60.8 10543650 10543650 | 60.8
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |2 1360000 1360000 7.84 1360000 1360000 |7.84
Sub-Total (A)(1) 8 11903650 11903650 68.64 11903650 11903650 | 68.64
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 8 11903650 11903650 | 68.64 11903650 11903650 | 68.64
Promoter Group
(A)=A)D)HA)
@
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3 Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ holding nominal 11709 3058629 3058629 | 17.64 3058629 3058629 | 17.64
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
() holding nominal 16 631416 631416 |3.64 631416 631416 |3.64
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
() (NRIs) 137 135161 135161 0.78 135161 135161 |o0.78
1) Foreign Nationals 1 45139 45139 0.26 45139 45139 0.26
1) Bodies Corporate 44 1399382 1399382 8.07 1399382 1399382 |8.07
(m) Any Other (specify) | 209 169123 169123 0.98 169123 169123 | 0.98
Sub-Total (B)(4) 12116 5438850 5438850 31.36 5438850 5438850 |[31.36
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 12116 5438850 5438850  |31.36 5438850 5438850 |31.36
2+B)3)+(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"tal (ATB+C2 12124 17342500 17342500 | 100 17342500 17342500 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 12124 17342500 17342500 100 17342500 17342500 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding , Number of
No- Of asave Number of Locked | pldged

No. Of No. of Shares assuming full . m;ll er OXI? cke pt}el ged or Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shz;res Underlying conversion of in shares (XII) otherwise Number of

Underlying Underlyin Outstanding | convertible encumbered equity shares
Sr. Outstanding Y convertible securities ( as a (XIID) held in

. Outstanding ", ..
convertible securities and | percentage of 0 o, | dematerialized
I, Warrants . Asa% Asa %
securities (Xi) No. Of . dllu.ted share of total N of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= | No. (a) | Shares | > | Shares category | category | category
@ (VID+(X) As a held | @ | held ) () (i)
% of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€)] Indian
(a) 130000 130000 58.38 105352501 99.92 10543650
(d 390000 390000 9.57 1360000 | 100 1360000
(Slu)b'T"tal A) 520000 520000 67.95 11895250 | 99.93 11903650
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 520000 520000 67.95 11895250 | 99.93 11903650
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
(2) 0 0 16.73 3000 0.1 3058629 0 0 0
(h) 210000 210000 4.6 61000 9.66 631416 0 0 0
1) 0 0 0.74 0 0 135161 0 0 0
) 0 0 0.25 0 0 45139 0 0 0
)] 210000 210000 8.8 61000 4.36 1399382 0 0 0
(m) 0 0 0.93 0 0 169123 0 0 0
(Sf)b'T"tal (B) 420000 420000 32.05 125000 |23 5438850 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 420000 420000 32.05 125000 |23 5438850 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)
3)+B)4)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 940000 940000 100 12020250 | 69.31 17342500
A+B+C2) :
;l"otal (ATB+C 940000 940000 100 12020250 | 69.31 17342500
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Scarial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRADEEP MISRA

RICHA MISRA

SHRUTI MISRA

PRAJJWAL MISRA

SARLA SHARMA

PRADEEP MISRA HUF

PAN (II)

AAPPMS5542A

AAJPM6159M

DFQPM7175Q

CNVPM5473M

CYLPS7807L

AALHP0315G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9672150

863100

2100

2100

2100

2100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M+ (VD

9672150

863100

2100

2100

2100

2100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

55.77

4.98

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

9672150

863100

2100

2100

2100

2100

Class cg:y

Total

9672150

863100

2100

2100

2100

2100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

55.77

4.98

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

100000

30000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

100000

30000

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

53.45

4.88

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

9672150

863100

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9672150

863100

2100

2100

2100

2100

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (T) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 10543650
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 10543650
M)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

60.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 10543650

Class eg:y

Total 10543650

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 60.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

130000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible 130000
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

58.38

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 10535250

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 99.92

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10543650

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KAHTURA MILK AND AGRO PRODUCTS PRIVATE
LIMITED

NEW MODERN BUILDWELL PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (IT)

AAACK3451E

AACCN2807P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1260000

100000

1360000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1260000

100000

1360000

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.27

0.58

7.84

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1260000

100000

1360000

Class eg:y

Total

1260000

100000

1360000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.27

0.58

7.84

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

30000

360000

390000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

30000

360000

390000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.06

2.52

9.57

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1260000

100000

1360000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1260000

100000

1360000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sharcholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Bodies Corporate

Scarial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHIKA GLOBAL

FINANCE PVT. LTD.

WISH WELL FINANCE &
LEASING LTD

BLP EQUITY RESEARCH
PRIVATE LIMITED

SVP HOUSING
LIMITED

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AACCATISTR

AAACWI1151B

AAHCB0299C

AAECA2313B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

392923

322782

271145

218373

1205223

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

392923

322782

271145

218373

1205223

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.27

1.86

1.56

1.26

6.95

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

392923

322782

271145

218373

1205223

Class eg:y

Total

392923

322782

271145

218373

1205223

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

227

1.86

1.56

1.26

6.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.15

1.48

1.19

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

392923

322782

271145

218373

1205223

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0
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