General information about company							
Scrip code	000000						
NSE Symbol	REPL						
MSEI Symbol	NA						
ISIN	INE364Z01019						
Name of the company	RUDRABHISHEK ENTERPRISES LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2023						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	100	0						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0						

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares		Number of Voting Right of securities (IX)		ghts held in each class	
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	11903650			11903650	68.64	11903650		11903650	68.64	
(B)	Public	12116	5438850			5438850	31.36	5438850		5438850	31.36	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	12124	17342500			17342500	100	17342500		17342500	100	

			Tabl	e I - Summa	ry Statement	holding o	f specif	ied s	ecuritie	s			
Category	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as	Number of Locked in (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-cates	o-categorization of shares	
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group		520000	520000	67.95	11895250	99.93			11903650			
(B)	Public		420000	420000	32.05	125000	2.3			5438850	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total		940000	940000	100	12020250	69.31			17342500	0	0	0

SHP.html 14/11/2023, 13:26

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of		er of Voting Rights held in each f securities (IX)		
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	f the Promo	oter and Promote	r Group	•	•			
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	10543650			10543650	60.8	10543650		10543650	60.8
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	1360000			1360000	7.84	1360000		1360000	7.84
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	11903650			11903650	68.64	11903650		11903650	68.64
(2)	Foreign	•	•		•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	11903650			11903650	68.64	11903650		11903650	68.64
В	Table III - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern c	of the Publi	c shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)	)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	11709	3058629			3058629	17.64	3058629		3058629	17.64
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	16	631416			631416	3.64	631416		631416	3.64
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	137	135161			135161	0.78	135161		135161	0.78
(j)	Foreign Nationals	1	45139			45139	0.26	45139		45139	0.26
(1)	Bodies Corporate	44	1399382			1399382	8.07	1399382		1399382	8.07
(m)	Any Other (specify)	209	169123			169123	0.98	169123		169123	0.98
Sub-Total (B)(4)		12116	5438850			5438850	31.36	5438850		5438850	31.36
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		12116	5438850			5438850	31.36	5438850		5438850	31.36
С	Table IV - Statement s	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Non	Promoter- Non I	Public shareho	lder				
Total ( A+B+C2 )		12124	17342500			17342500	100	17342500		17342500	100
Total (A+B+C)		12124	17342500			17342500	100	17342500		17342500	100

SHP.html 14/11/2023, 13:26

	Т	able II - Stat	tement showir	ng shareholding	g pattern o	f the Pr	omo	ter and	Promoter Gro	ир			
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of in shares (2		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization o		of shares	
	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pa	attern of the Promo	oter and Pro	noter Gr	oup		•			•	
(1)	Indian									1			
(a)		130000	130000	58.38	10535250	99.92			10543650	1			
(d)		390000	390000	9.57	1360000	100			1360000	1			
Sub-Total (A) (1)		520000	520000	67.95	11895250	99.93			11903650				
(2)	Foreign	1	•	•	•			•	•	1			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		520000	520000	67.95	11895250	99.93			11903650				
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding p	attern of the Publi	c shareholde	er		•	•	1			
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)								1			
(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)								1			
(3)	Central Gover	rnment / State (	Government(s)							1			
(4)	Non-institutio	ons											
(g)		0	0	16.73	3000	0.1			3058629	0	0	0	
(h)		210000	210000	4.6	61000	9.66			631416	0	0	0	
(i)		0	0	0.74	0	0			135161	0	0	0	
(j)		0	0	0.25	0	0			45139	0	0	0	
(1)		210000	210000	8.8	61000	4.36			1399382	0	0	0	
(m)		0	0	0.93	0	0			169123	0	0	0	
Sub-Total (B) (4)		420000	420000	32.05	125000	2.3			5438850	0	0	0	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		420000	420000	32.05	125000	2.3			5438850	0	0	0	
С	Table IV - Sta	itement showin	g shareholding p	oattern of the Non	Promoter- N	on Publi	c shar	eholder					
Total ( A+B+C2)		940000	940000	100	12020250	69.31			17342500				
Total (A+B+C		940000	940000	100	12020250	69.31			17342500				

		In	dividuals/Hindu u	ndivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRADEEP MISRA	RICHA MISRA	SHRUTI MISRA	PRAJJWAL MISRA	SARLA SHARMA	PRADEEP MISRA HUF
PAN (II)	AAPPM5542A	AAJPM6159M	DFQPM7175Q	CNVPM5473M	CYLPS7807L	AALHP0315G
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9672150	863100	2100	2100	2100	2100
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	9672150	863100	2100	2100	2100	2100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	55.77	4.98	0.01	0.01	0.01	0.01
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	9672150	863100	2100	2100	2100	2100
Class eg:y						
Total	9672150	863100	2100	2100	2100	2100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	55.77	4.98	0.01	0.01	0.01	0.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	100000	30000	0	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	100000	30000	0	0	0	0
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	53.45	4.88	0.01	0.01	0.01	0.01
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	9672150	863100	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	0	0	0	0
	oledged or otherwise en	cumbered (XIII)	1	ı		
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	9672150	863100	2100	2100	2100	2100
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					

Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family					
Searial No.						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10543650					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10543650					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	60.8					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	10543650					
Class eg:y						
Total	10543650					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	60.8					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	130000					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	130000					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	58.38					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	10535250					
As a % of total Shares held (b)	99.92					
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10543650					
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					

Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Any Other (specify)										
Searial No.	1	2								
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KAHTURA MILK AND AGRO PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	NEW MODERN BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED								
PAN (II)	AAACK3451E	AACCN2807P	Total							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1260000	100000	1360000							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1260000	100000	1360000							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.27	0.58	7.84							
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
Class eg: X	1260000	100000	1360000							
Class eg:y										
Total	1260000	100000	1360000							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.27	0.58	7.84							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	30000	360000	390000							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	30000	360000	390000							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.06	2.52	9.57							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)									
No. (a)	1260000	100000	1360000							
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100							
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	T	T							
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1260000	100000	1360000			
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group				

SHP.html

	Bodies Corporate							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHIKA GLOBAL FINANCE PVT. LTD.	WISH WELL FINANCE & LEASING LTD	BLP EQUITY RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	SVP HOUSING LIMITED	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AACCA7157R	AAACW1151B	AAHCB0299C	AAECA2313B	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	392923	322782	271145	218373	1205223			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	392923	322782	271145	218373	1205223			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.27	1.86	1.56	1.26	6.95			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	rities (IX)						
Class eg: X	392923	322782	271145	218373	1205223			
Class eg:y								
Total	392923	322782	271145	218373	1205223			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.27	1.86	1.56	1.26	6.95			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	0	0	0	0			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0	0	0			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.15	1.77	1.48	1.19	6.59			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0			
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	392923	322782	271145	218373	1205223			
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Sub-categorization	of shares							
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under							

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0

SHP.html 14/11/2023, 13:26